
Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Sep 8, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Hazel Rachel Molenaar30.49 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Papillon

Finley Carole Johnson36.63 Q 0 0 0 08 Papillon

Pepper Sherry Bohman46.12 Q 0 0 0 04 Toy Fox Terrier

Woody Patti EvansNQ 0 0 1 0Norwich Terrier

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Skybee Sylvia Martinez 
Cortes

43.42 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cocker Spaniel

Baysea Vivian Hudson33.73 NQ 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Bubbly Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Kipper Janice FickettNQ 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

32.67 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Calpurnia Robert Mechan44.94 Q 0 0 0 06 Australian Cattle Dog

Sage Cindy Steinberg45.37 Q 0 0 0 06 Border Collie

Sly Kim Tees38.38 NQ 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Mikey Linda Mendenhall40.06 NQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 19
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Shine Sharon Pica31.03 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Figment Alicia Kerr31.81 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Foxy Lenore Giacalone31.98 Q 0 0 0 09 Vizsla

Cass Pamela Demetrion32.08 Q 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever

Butter Hollis McGuire32.20 Q 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever

Sullenberger Karen Frink36.32 Q 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Ghillie Jeremy Kezer36.89 Q 0 0 0 08 Irish Water Spaniel

Brie Rebecca Elovic39.93 Q 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever

Emma Marcia Peirce40.49 Q 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever

Furi Cayla Kankash30.14 NQ 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Sep 8, 2024 RESULTS

Cash Caroline Gaetano36.13 NQ 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Zest Lenore Giacalone38.19 NQ 1 0 0 0Vizsla

Eagle Kendra SchunkNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Flynn Rider Sue SoniaNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Fozzie Sue SoniaNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Marco Sandra CloutierNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Rory Talia TarboxNQ 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Tide Nicole BeaudetNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Truman Joanne WilliamsonNQ 0 0 1 0Bearded Collie

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Gus Alice Corey34.50 Q1st 0 0 0 010 All American Dog

Penny Eileen Fernandez35.64 Q 0 0 0 09 Dutch Shepherd

Copyright Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Gwendoline Jo-Ann Carleton37.03 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Teddy Kimberley Caruso43.37 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Russell Terrier

Piper Tracey Deyette42.81 NQ 1 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Jet Lisa CoxNQ 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Kiwi Cayla Kankash31.03 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever

Wendy Cara Armour36.52 Q 0 0 0 08 Boxer

Winter Rebecca Elovic42.23 Q 0 0 0 06 Golden Retriever

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Time 2 Beat 16"P Sun, Sep 8, 2024 RESULTS

Ashley Rolanda Dane46.10 Q 0 0 0 05 Australian Kelpie

Twizy Roseann Mandell49.18 Q 0 0 0 04 Golden Retriever

Decker Alicia Kerr39.45 NQ 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Boeing Jim Downar50.81 NQ 3 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Obie Cindy McGovern31.55 NQ 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Doodle Audrey ChaseNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Smoke Lucy CheeverNQ 0 0 1 0Catahoula Leopard 
Dog

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent Standard 12" Sun, Sep 8, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards164 SCT 61

Powder Carolyn Hess100 30.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 59

Kidd Guylaine Doyon47.86 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 55

Marco Sandra Cloutier100 39.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Rory Talia Tarbox100 45.59 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Vizsla

Zephyr Taylor Driscoll37.75 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Eagle Kendra Schunk38.66 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Zest Lenore Giacalone45.76 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Vizsla

Emma Marcia Peirce48.33 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Arlo Claudia Black-
Kalinsky

59.22 NQ 2 1 1 0 4Australian Shepherd

Flynn Rider Sue Sonia67.25 NQ 4 1 1 0 12Australian Shepherd

Figment Alicia KerrNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Trendy Cassy LamotheNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Vash Lindsay KellyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards164 SCT 66

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan100 44.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Coton de Tulear

Pepper Sherry Bohman100 45.27 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Toy Fox Terrier

Benny Melanie Bryson100 50.15 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Norwich Terrier

Tansey Melanie Bryson100 51.99 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Norwich Terrier

Opal Abby Bruce100 53.91 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Pug

Finley Carole Johnson42.59 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Papillon

Hazel Rachel MolenaarNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Sep 8, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards164 SCT 61

Baysea Vivian Hudson100 31.43 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Cocker Spaniel

Skybee Sylvia Martinez 
Cortes

32.15 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Martina Guylaine Doyon38.82 NQ 0 2 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Twinki Nanci Cote53.65 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Bubbly Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 59

Sly Kim Tees100 30.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Cocker Spaniel

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

100 31.32 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Atty Tod Hebert100 31.58 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 027 Dalmatian

Cinder Katie Rogers100 31.65 Q4th 0 0 0 0 027 Shetland Sheepdog

Calpurnia Robert Mechan100 32.68 Q 0 0 0 0 026 Australian Cattle Dog

Switch Katie Rogers100 34.56 Q 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

Flare Katie Rogers100 36.36 Q 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Mikey Linda Mendenhall30.09 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Phire Jane Bronson32.25 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Echo Betty McAdams49.15 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Mark Carol PerkinsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sage Cindy SteinbergNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 14 Total Competing: 24
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 55

Flare Jennifer Renauld100 24.13 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 Border Collie

Shine Sharon Pica100 27.09 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie

Furi Cayla Kankash100 28.13 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 026 Labrador Retriever

Cass Pamela Demetrion100 28.99 Q4th 0 0 0 0 026 Labrador Retriever

Hi-There Amber McCune100 30.56 Q 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie

Foxy Lenore Giacalone100 31.81 Q 0 0 0 0 023 Vizsla

Truman Joanne Williamson100 31.91 Q 0 0 0 0 023 Bearded Collie

Maserati Linda McHugh100 32.54 Q 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie

Brie Rebecca Elovic100 39.04 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Sep 8, 2024 RESULTS

Kiva Carla Sanborn100 39.57 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Boxer

Tazer Elliot Kaplan30.41 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Ghillie Jeremy Kezer36.48 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Cash Caroline Gaetano37.33 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Sawyer Patricia Bodan38.87 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Brittany

Butter Hollis McGuire39.09 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Milo Rosemary Decie41.40 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Chapter Noreen Bennett49.71 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Fozzie Sue Sonia51.21 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Arrow Jeremy Kezer51.96 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Freddie Barbara Doughty57.49 NQ 3 1 2 0 2Golden Retriever

Orla Taylor Driscoll64.86 NQ 2 1 0 0 9Border Collie

Shelby-Cobra Amber McCuneNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Sullenberger Karen FrinkNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Tara Sabrina LelliNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 58

Penny Eileen Fernandez100 32.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Dutch Shepherd

Gus Alice Corey100 37.68 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 All American Dog

Ryder Emily Mathews100 44.59 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 All American Dog

Spark Suzanne Wilcox43.47 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Excellent Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards164 SCT 71

CC Isabel SilveiraNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pomeranian

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 60

Pink Cassy Lamothe100 31.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Abby Beth Perron46.28 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Laney Holly McLaughlinNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards164 SCT 71

Misty Deborah Peretz48.51 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Yorkshire Terrier

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 4"P Sun, Sep 8, 2024 RESULTS

Jesse Deborah Peretz67.20 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Yorkshire Terrier

Barney Coleen SchrierNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards164 SCT 66

Rigo Lisa Cox100 52.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 Poodle

Piper Tracey Deyette48.37 NQ 0 1 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Teddy Kimberley Caruso49.93 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Russell Terrier

Mable Lindsay Kelly56.18 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 64

Breezy Margaret Jewett100 36.64 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Talulah Bill Young100 42.48 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Onni Heather Merrill100 50.57 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Finnish Lapphund

Jet Lisa Cox58.88 NQ 3 0 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Juno Marci Cemenska61.62 NQ 2 2 1 0 0All American Dog

Etta Tracey DeyetteNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 60

Decker Alicia Kerr100 35.99 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd

Wendy Cara Armour100 39.09 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Boxer

Winter Rebecca Elovic100 45.41 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Twizy Roseann Mandell100 53.27 Q4th 0 0 0 0 06 Golden Retriever

Seneca Caroline Gaetano43.66 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Boeing Jim Downar50.67 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Annie Suzanne WilcoxNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Breeze Cheryl SchunkNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Chanel Ann TremblayNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Kiwi Cayla KankashNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Sequel Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 20"P Sun, Sep 8, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 63

Obie Cindy McGovern100 31.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 031 Golden Retriever

Tempo Melissa Suter100 33.84 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 029 Irish Setter

Cisco Carla Sanborn100 35.76 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 027 Boxer

Ebbets Elliot Kaplan100 40.49 Q4th 0 0 0 0 022 Labrador Retriever

Toby Lucy Cheever100 56.08 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Catahoula Leopard 
Dog

Tuukka Barbara Doughty51.14 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Smoke Lucy Cheever62.68 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Catahoula Leopard 
Dog

Doodle Audrey ChaseNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Open Standard 8" Sun, Sep 8, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 75

Pumpkin Christine Forbes95 63.12 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Captain Cheryl Silveira91.94 NQ 3 0 0 1 0 16Pomeranian

Woody Patti EvansNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Norwich Terrier

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 72

U2 Guylaine Doyon58.60 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 68

Re Taylor DriscollNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 73

Quick Laurel MacyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 70

Tango Cathy Abbruzzese89.42 NQ 4 0 1 1 0 19Portuguese Water 
Dog

Skye Cindy SteinbergNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 72

Cooper Ana RandolphNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Novice A Standard 20" Sun, Sep 8, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 66

Tide Nicole Beaudet90 46.76 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Stormy Laura Keith56.52 NQ 1 3 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 80

Wylie Christine Forbes100 63.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Charlie Deborah PeretzNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Yorkshire Terrier

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 74

Liam Cathleen O'Donnell100 49.46 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Cairn Terrier

Kipper Janice Fickett67.06 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 69

Sparky Amy BoisvertNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Keeshond

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 66

Mae Cassy Lamothe45.68 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Easy Laurel Macy83.76 NQ 1 2 0 2 0 17Australian Shepherd

Nickel Amy BoisvertNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 74

Malley Laurel Macy45.97 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Xena Cheryl Cyr87.08 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 13Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 71

Ashley Rolanda Dane100 47.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Kelpie

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Novice Standard 16"P Sun, Sep 8, 2024 RESULTS

Charm Laurel Macy85 45.66 Q2nd 2 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Daj Ellen Bukowski36.61 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 73

Logan F Kay FouheyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Setter

Nelly Cathy AbbruzzeseNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent JWW 12" Sun, Sep 8, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 43

Arya Janice Fickett57.61 NQ 0 1 0 0 14Miniature Poodle

U2 Guylaine DoyonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 41

Kidd Guylaine Doyon47.41 NQ 2 2 0 0 6Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 39

Marco Sandra Cloutier100 34.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Arrow Jeremy Kezer97 40.54 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 1Irish Water Spaniel

Zest Lenore Giacalone29.05 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Vizsla

Trendy Cassy Lamothe33.82 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Rory Talia Tarbox42.12 NQ 1 0 0 0 3Vizsla

Orla Taylor Driscoll43.55 NQ 1 1 1 0 4Border Collie

Figment Alicia KerrNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Vash Lindsay KellyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 46

Hazel Rachel Molenaar100 24.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Papillon

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan100 39.60 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 06 Coton de Tulear

Pepper Sherry Bohman100 40.08 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 05 Toy Fox Terrier

Tansey Melanie Bryson100 46.26 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Norwich Terrier

Benny Melanie Bryson47.61 NQ 0 0 0 0 1Norwich Terrier

Opal Abby Bruce49.79 NQ 1 0 1 0 3Pug

Finley Carole JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 43

Martina Guylaine Doyon100 25.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog

Bubbly Vivian Hudson100 26.09 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Cocker Spaniel

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Sep 8, 2024 RESULTS

Baysea Vivian Hudson100 27.22 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Cocker Spaniel

Twinki Nanci Cote100 39.82 Q4th 0 0 0 0 03 Miniature Poodle

Skybee Sylvia Martinez 
Cortes

42.30 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 41

Phire Jane Bronson100 24.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Atty Tod Hebert100 27.16 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Dalmatian

Cinder Katie Rogers100 27.20 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Shetland Sheepdog

Dory Carol Bolton-
Morcone

100 27.63 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Switch Katie Rogers100 30.15 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Sage Cindy Steinberg100 40.03 Q 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Sly Kim Tees28.05 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Flare Katie Rogers32.40 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Echo Betty McAdams41.29 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Calpurnia Robert Mechan47.49 NQ 1 0 0 0 6Australian Cattle Dog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 15 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 22
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 39

Flare Jennifer Renauld100 22.24 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie

Cass Pamela Demetrion100 24.51 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Labrador Retriever

Shine Sharon Pica100 24.59 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Border Collie

Truman Joanne Williamson100 25.92 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Bearded Collie

Butter Hollis McGuire100 26.42 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Labrador Retriever

Tazer Elliot Kaplan100 26.99 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever

Maserati Linda McHugh100 28.43 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Foxy Lenore Giacalone100 28.78 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Vizsla

Cash Caroline Gaetano100 29.77 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever

Ghillie Jeremy Kezer100 33.96 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Irish Water Spaniel

Tara Sabrina Lelli100 34.01 Q 0 0 0 0 04 All American Dog

Flynn Rider Sue Sonia100 35.16 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Australian Shepherd

Sawyer Patricia Bodan100 35.31 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Brittany

Nimmi Cindy Steinberg100 36.08 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Labrador Retriever

Fozzie Sue Sonia100 36.21 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Australian Shepherd

Furi Cayla Kankash27.48 NQ 1 1 3 0 0Labrador Retriever

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Sep 8, 2024 RESULTS

Chapter Noreen Bennett30.33 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Kiva Carla Sanborn39.41 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Boxer

Milo Rosemary Decie39.76 NQ 2 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Sullenberger Karen Frink42.06 NQ 1 0 0 0 3Golden Retriever

Brie Rebecca ElovicNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Freddie Barbara DoughtyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 42

Gus Alice Corey100 28.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 All American Dog

Spark Suzanne Wilcox100 37.88 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 04 Belgian Tervuren

Penny Eileen Fernandez29.63 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Dutch Shepherd

Ryder Emily Mathews46.53 NQ 0 0 0 0 4All American Dog

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 48

Sydney Tracey Deyette57.98 NQ 2 0 0 0 9English Cocker 
Spaniel

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 47

Smoke Lucy CheeverNQ 0 0 0 1 0Catahoula Leopard 
Dog

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 51

Misty Deborah Peretz100 43.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 07 Yorkshire Terrier

Jesse Deborah Peretz100 48.70 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 02 Yorkshire Terrier

Barney Coleen Schrier38.70 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

CC Isabel SilveiraNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pomeranian

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 48

Piper Tracey Deyette100 34.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 8"P Sun, Sep 8, 2024 RESULTS

Mable Lindsay Kelly100 38.48 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rigo Lisa Cox100 42.76 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 05 Poodle

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 46

Breezy Margaret Jewett32.65 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Juno Marci Cemenska42.16 NQ 2 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Onni Heather Merrill47.13 NQ 0 0 0 0 1Finnish Lapphund

Jet Lisa CoxNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Talulah Bill YoungNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 44

Chanel Ann Tremblay100 27.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie

Decker Alicia Kerr100 29.54 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 31.07 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Rough Collie

Winter Rebecca Elovic100 33.68 Q4th 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Abby Beth Perron100 37.79 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Labrador Retriever

Seneca Caroline Gaetano100 40.48 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Labrador Retriever

Atticus Robert Mechan100 40.70 Q 0 0 0 0 03 American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Wendy Cara Armour100 42.19 Q 0 0 0 0 01 Boxer

Breeze Cheryl Schunk28.68 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Boeing Jim Downar34.57 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Pink Cassy Lamothe35.18 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Twizy Roseann Mandell45.70 NQ 0 0 0 0 1Golden Retriever

Annie Suzanne Wilcox49.42 NQ 0 0 0 0 5All American Dog

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 47

Tempo Melissa Suter100 30.02 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Irish Setter

Ebbets Elliot Kaplan100 33.54 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Labrador Retriever

Tuukka Barbara Doughty100 45.92 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 01 Golden Retriever

Obie Cindy McGovern28.25 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 20"P Sun, Sep 8, 2024 RESULTS

Doodle Audrey Chase29.65 NQ 1 2 2 0 0All American Dog

Cisco Carla Sanborn35.61 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Boxer

Toby Lucy Cheever50.38 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Catahoula Leopard 
Dog

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Open JWW 8" Sun, Sep 8, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 53

Captain Cheryl SilveiraNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pomeranian

Woody Patti EvansNQ 0 0 0 1 0Norwich Terrier

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 42

Eagle Kendra Schunk100 23.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Arlo Claudia Black-
Kalinsky

49.55 NQ 1 1 0 0 7Australian Shepherd

Zephyr Taylor DriscollNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 50

Tilly Eve Baltzell77.52 NQ 2 1 1 0 20Standard Poodle

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Novice A JWW 20" Sun, Sep 8, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 38

Tide Nicole Beaudet95 22.03 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Stormy Laura Keith65.62 NQ 4 1 0 0 20All American Dog

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 49

Wylie Christine Forbes100 43.40 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Charlie Deborah PeretzNQ 0 0 0 1 0Yorkshire Terrier

Pumpkin Christine ForbesNQ 0 0 0 1 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 45

Kipper Janice Fickett100 36.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 41

Re Taylor DriscollNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Sparky Amy BoisvertNQ 0 0 0 1 0Keeshond

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 38

Mae Cassy Lamothe35.39 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Easy Laurel Macy38.65 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Nickel Amy Boisvert55.40 NQ 1 1 4 0 17Australian Shepherd

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 40

Copyright Noreen Bennett95 34.09 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 46

Malley Laurel Macy24.52 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Novice JWW 12"P Sun, Sep 8, 2024 RESULTS

Quick Laurel Macy31.00 NQ 2 2 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 43

Skye Cindy Steinberg23.79 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Charm Laurel Macy30.88 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Ashley Rolanda Dane32.31 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Kelpie

Tango Cathy Abbruzzese38.28 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 45

Logan F Kay Fouhey57.63 NQ 2 1 0 0 12English Setter

Cooper Ana RandolphNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Nelly Cathy AbbruzzeseNQ 0 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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